The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 15
SIZE AND CAPACITANCE SPECIFICATIONS
EIA Characteristic Dimensions: Millimeters (Inches)
AVX Style SR15 SR20 SR21 SR22 SR27 SR30 SR40 SR50
AVX “Insertable” SR07 SR29 SR59 N/A N/A SR65 SR75 N/A
Width
(W)

(.020)
.508
(.020)
.508
(.020)
.508
(.020)
.635
(.025)
Cap. in.*
pF
Industry Preferred
Values in Blue
WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC
200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50
1.0-9.9 SR151A1R0DAR
10 SR151A100KAR
15 SR A150KAR
22 SR A220KAR
33 SR A330KAR
39 SR A390KAR
47 SR A470KAR
68 SR A680KAR
100 SR151A101KAR
150 SR A151KAR
220 SR A221KAR
330 SR A331KAR
390 SR A391KAR
470 SR A471KAR
680 SR A681KAR
1000 SR211A102KAR
1500 SR A152KAR
2200 SR A222KAR
3900 SR A392KAR
4700 SR A472KAR
6800 SR A682KAR
8200 SR A822KAR
10,000 SR A103KAR
15,000 SR A153KAR
22,000 SR A223KAR
33,000 SR A333KAR
39,000 SR A393KAR
47,000 SR A473KAR
68,000 SR A683KAR
100,000 SR A104KAR
For other styles, voltages, tolerances and lead lengths see Part No. Codes or contact factory.
*Other capacitance values available upon special request.
= Industry preferred values

(.020)
.508
(.020)
.508
(.020)
.508
(.020)
.635
(.025)
Cap. in.*
pF
Industry Preferred
Values in Blue
WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC
200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50 200 100 50
470 SR-----C471KAR
1000 SR155C102KAR
1500 SR-----C152KAR
2200 SR-----C222KAR
3300 SR-----C332KAR
4700 SR-----C472KAR
6800 SR-----C682KAR
10,000 SR215C103KAR
15,000 SR-----C153KAR
22,000 SR-----C223KAR
33,000 SR-----C333KAR
47,000 SR-----C473KAR
68,000 SR-----C683KAR
100,000 SR215C104KAR
150,000 SR-----C154KAR
220,000 SR215C224KAR
330,000 SR-----C334KAR
390,000 SR-----C394KAR
470,000 SR305C474KAR
 1.0 uF SR305C105KAR
2.2 uF SR405C225KAR
2.7 uF SR505C275KAR
4.7 uF SR505C475KAR
10.0 uF SR655C106KAR

(.020)
.508
(.020)
.508
(.020)
.508
(.020)
.635
(.025)
Cap. in.*
pF
Industry Preferred
Values in Blue
WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC
100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50
10,000 SR155E103ZAR
47,000 SR-----E473ZAR
100,000 SR215E104ZAR
150,000 SR-----E154ZAR
220,000 SR215E224ZAR
330,000 SR215E334ZAR
470,000 SR215E474ZAR
680,000 SR-----E684ZAR
1.0 μF SR-----105ZAR
1.5 μF SR30E155ZAR
2.2 μF SR30E225ZAR
3.3 μF SR30E335ZAR
4.7 μF SR30E475ZAR
SIZE AND CAPACITANCE SPECIFICATIONS
AVX 500 VOLT SKYCAPS**
For other styles, voltages, tolerances and lead lengths see Part No. Codes or contact factory.
*Other capacitance values available upon special request.